
1. SV Falken-Gesäß 1119
Fix, Andreas 374
Sauter, Aaron 374
Sauter, Robin 371

2. St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 1119
Wolf, Alexander 381
Wolf, Jonatan 367
Geis, Oliver 371

3. SV Falke Dasbach 1112
Litterscheid, Heiko 371
Bommersheim, Jörg 374
Schwender, Matthias 367

4. SV Kriftel 1107
Borgmann, Oliver 359
Heinen, Dirk 376
Hofmann, Konstantin 372

5. SV Reinheim 1106
Abt, Günther 372
Klock, Joerg 367
Schenkewitz, Wieland 367

6. SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 1099
Holetzeck, Conrad 366
Nemeth, Axel 370
Yilmazer, Atilla 363

7. SV Leimsfeld I 1099
Hucke, Thomas 377
Naß, Andre 377
Sandmüller, Mario 345

8. SV Sulzbach 1 1093
Dudde, Carsten 371
Fink,  Björn 362
Kuttler, Lukas 360

9. SC Windecken 1092
Bläser, Mario 353
Kuckuck, Marko 378
Schlegel, Kai 361

10. TGS Walldorf 1086
Epstein, Dirk 357
Lang, Gernot 370
Reuling, Heiko 359

11. SV Ihringshausen 1081
Arend, Lars 359
Liebehenz, Kai-Uwe 358
Marasus, Klaus 364

12. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1 1070
König, Robert 348
Pfütze, Robert 369
Eckert,  Thomas 353

13. TUS Ginnheim 1068
Göttig, Lars 362
Henss, Christoph 362
Schumacher, Stefan 344
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14. PSG Darmstadt 1063
Heck, Horst Dr. 357
Hoffmann, Michael 364
Theis, Frank 342

15. SV Eifa 1 1059
Hamel, Peter 347
Mehrmann, Mirco 361
Jost, Andreas 351

16. SC Sandershausen 1053
Sieber, Sebastian 362
Straßenburg, Mike 353
Welsch,  Torsten 338

17. SPSV Oberzwehren 717
Hocke, Florian 0
Schlesiger, Frank 350
Schöppe, Stefan 367

18. SV Laudenbach 1 704
Vollert,  Stefan 339
Janzen, Alexander 365
Oetzel, Volker 0

19. SV Großenritte 358
Häußer, Stefan 358
Mihr, Alexander 0
Siebert, Björn 0

na. SV Hettenhausen 0
Heil, Ulrich 0
Reuss, Uwe 0
Rulischek, Kai 0

na. SPSC RW Weinbach 0
Mandler, Hendrik 0
Dyx, Roger 0
Linnartz, Mike-Boris 0

AK. SSV Großenhausen 1088
Becker, Thorsten 345
Kreß, Volker 370
Trippel, Stephan 373

Einzelwertung

1. Sänger, Dominik SV Schrecksbach 99,0 479
2. Wolf, Alexander St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 96,4 477,4
3. Kuckuck, Marko SC Windecken 97,9 475,9
4. Hucke, Thomas SV Leimsfeld I 97,2 474,2
5. Ziehn, Stefan SV Obersuhl 95,7 473,7
6. Heinen, Dirk SV Kriftel 94,5 470,5
7. Naß, Andre SV Leimsfeld I 91,1 468,1
8. Schultheiss, Bernd SV Weitershain 89,0 468
9. Berner, Lev SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 375

10. Fix, Andreas SV Falken-Gesäß 374
11. Jahn, Andreas SG Neu-Isenburg 374
12. Sauter, Aaron SV Falken-Gesäß 374
13. Bommersheim, Jörg SV Falke Dasbach 374
14. van der Burg, Thomas SG Kelsterbach 373
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15. Abt, Günther SV Reinheim 372
16. Gangluff, Alexander SV Biebrich 372
17. Hofmann, Konstantin SV Kriftel 372
18. Dudde, Carsten SV Sulzbach 1 371
19. Sauter, Robin SV Falken-Gesäß 371
20. Geis, Oliver St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 371
21. Litterscheid, Heiko SV Falke Dasbach 371
22. Nemeth, Axel SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 370
23. Kreß, Volker SSV Großenhausen 370
24. Lang, Gernot TGS Walldorf 370
25. Tzallas, Panagiotis SV Laubach 369
26. Veidt, Patrick SV Winden 369
27. Pfütze, Robert SG Tell Dietzenbach 1 369
28. Harfmann, Jens SV Merlau 368
28. Ruth, Sebastian SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 368
30. Kraft, Heinz SV Beuern 368
31. Hollstein, Christian SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 368
32. Schöppe, Stefan SPSV Oberzwehren 367
33. Wolf, Jonatan St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 367
34. Klock, Joerg SV Reinheim 367
35. Schwender, Matthias SV Falke Dasbach 367
36. Schenkewitz, Wieland SV Reinheim 367
37. Müller, Bernd Fürther SV 367
38. Greutner, Daniel SG Sprendlingen 366
39. Holetzeck, Conrad SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 366
40. Peter, Christoph SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 365
41. Janzen, Alexander SV Laudenbach 1 365
42. Hoffmann, Michael PSG Darmstadt 364
43. Marasus, Klaus SV Ihringshausen 364
44. Hess, Andreas Seligenstädter Sps 364
45. Gloser, Andreas SG Oberst Schiel 363
46. Yilmazer, Atilla SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 363
47. Henss, Christoph TUS Ginnheim 362
48. Meißner, Ralf SG Butzbach 362
49. Göttig, Lars TUS Ginnheim 362
50. Fink,  Björn SV Sulzbach 1 362
51. Sieber, Sebastian SC Sandershausen 362
52. Weiss, Stefan SG Nieder-Klingen 361
53. Mittelstädt, Martin SV Aarfalke Wehen 361
54. Mehrmann, Mirco SV Eifa 1 361
55. Schlegel, Kai SC Windecken 361
56. Henz, Jan Hendrik SV Lindschied 360
57. Kuttler, Lukas SV Sulzbach 1 360
58. Molliere, Torsten SV Bergen Enkheim 360
59. Haldt, Valerie SV Lollar 360
60. Walther, Lars SV Eschersheim 359
61. Borgmann, Oliver SV Kriftel 359
62. Reuling, Heiko TGS Walldorf 359
63. Arend, Lars SV Ihringshausen 359
64. Greif, Marko SSV Dörnberg 1 359
65. Häußer, Stefan SV Großenritte 358
66. Liebehenz, Kai-Uwe SV Ihringshausen 358
67. Kämmer, Radoljub SV Merlau 358
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68. Block, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 358
69. Finkler, Michael SV Obersuhl 358
70. Meyer, Michael SG Kelsterbach 357
71. Epstein, Dirk TGS Walldorf 357
72. Heck, Horst Dr. PSG Darmstadt 357
73. Schubert, Christian SV Rennertehausen 357
74. Krauzpaul, Eike SGem Münster 357
75. Siegl, Ralf SV Biebrich 355
76. Eckert,  Thomas SG Tell Dietzenbach 1 353
77. Straßenburg, Mike SC Sandershausen 353
78. Bläser, Mario SC Windecken 353
79. Jost, Andreas SV Eifa 1 351
80. Obszanski, Ralph SV Asbach 350
81. Schlesiger, Frank SPSV Oberzwehren 350
82. König, Robert SG Tell Dietzenbach 1 348
83. Hamel, Peter SV Eifa 1 347
84. Sandmüller, Mario SV Leimsfeld I 345
85. Becker, Thorsten SSV Großenhausen 345
86. Schumacher, Stefan TUS Ginnheim 344
87. Törpel, Steffen SV Nieder Erlenbach 344
88. Pfeiffer, Boris ASV Astheim 344
89. Theis, Frank PSG Darmstadt 342
90. Schamber, Maik PSG Groß-Gerau 340
91. Vollert,  Stefan SV Laudenbach 1 339
92. Welsch,  Torsten SC Sandershausen 338
93. Freitag, Alexander SGes Marxheim 334
na. Bicakci, Kocak Spsv Lauterbach 0
na. Bieganski, Sven Spsv Viernheim  1 0
na. Dyx, Roger SPSC RW Weinbach 0
na. Elm, Steffen SV Rhünda 0
na. Fischer, Uli SV Bischofsheim 0
na. Goetz, Matthias Spsg Tell Raunheim 0
na. Heil, Ulrich SV Hettenhausen 0
na. Hocke, Florian SPSV Oberzwehren 0
na. Horchler, Jens SG Melsungen 0
na. Jakob, Joerg SV Pfieffetal 0
na. Keil, Christof SV Langsdorf 0
na. Kluge, Alexander SV Nenderoth 0
na. Kotsch, Christian Niederdorfelder SC 0
na. Linnartz, Mike-Boris SPSC RW Weinbach 0
na. Mandler, Hendrik SPSC RW Weinbach 0
na. Mihr, Alexander SV Großenritte 0
na. Nickel, Martin Dr. KKSSV Bellnhausen 1 0
na. Oetzel, Volker SV Laudenbach 1 0
na. Reuss, Uwe SV Hettenhausen 0
na. Rulischek, Kai SV Hettenhausen 0
na. Schmitz, Peter SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0
na. Schroller, Nicolas SSV Dörnberg 1 0
na. Schäfer, Vitali SV 1433 Eschwege 1 0
na. Siebert, Björn SV Großenritte 0
na. Simon, Holger PSG Groß-Gerau 0
na. Weber, Woldemar SC Kleinlinden 0
AK. Reitz, Christian SV Kriftel 378
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AK. Trippel, Stephan SSV Großenhausen 373
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